INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
 Duet Button Lights (1800K-4000K)
HR2R-DU-A, HR2S-DU-A
WARNING
IMPORTANT: NEVER attempt to do any work without shutting off the electricity.
1. Read all instructions before installing.
2. System is intended for installation by a qualified electrician in accordance with the National Electrical Code and local regulations.
3. Place the wall switch in the “OFF” position.

Input
120-277V
Output
24V
Power
Supply
Light
Fixture
Input
120-277V
Output
24V
Power
Supply
Model Description Type Dimming
PS-24DC-U60R-CS-DU CCT SELECT 120-277V 60W 24VDC Remote Power Supply TRIAC/ELV/0-10V
PS-24DC-U96R-CS-DU CCT SELECT 120-277V 96W 24VDC Remote Power Supply TRIAC/ELV/0-10V
PS-24DC-U288R-CSDU CCT SELECT 120-277V 288W 24VDC Remote Power Supply TRIAC/ELV/0-10V
PS-24DC-60P-DU CCT SELECT 120V 60W 24VDC Portable Power Supply No Dimming
PS-24DC-96P-DU CCT SELECT 120V 96W 24VDC Portable Power Supply No Dimming
PS-24DC-96R-TW-DU WAC MESH PSC 120-277V 96W 24VDC Remote Power Supply Through WallStation, MyWAC App
PS-24DC-288R-TW-DU WAC MESH PSC 120-277V 3 X 96W 24VDC Remote Power Supply Through WallStation, MyWAC App